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Management Oriented Processes (MOPs)

Strategic Quality FEHS'

Business Management Management
Planning System System

Customer Oriented Processes (COPs)

-l

Support Oriented Processes (SOPs)

1. Facilities, Environmental, Health, and Safetyf
2 Process and Interaction maps for each manufacturing location are defined in plant-level documentation.

3. Customer Satisfaction is monitored as part of the Customer Order Management Process wia customer
scorecards and the Manufacturning Process via plant metrics and customer audits/visits.

4. Cybersecurity
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B. EEREIOR)IFLURAEK

2% MIL-STD-790G( #57:201843 528 H)

MIL-STD-790

mEvY=a7ILtsiay

tXOAE. REDEA.

5.2.1

522

524

5.2.4.1

5242

525
5.2.5.1
5.2.6
5.2.7

5.2.8

529

5.2.10

5.2.11

5.2.12.1

5.2.12.2

52123

52124

5.2.13
5.2.14
5.2.15
5.2.16

I.C
I.C
IL.E
.G
[.A
[.A
[.A
[.A

ILE, LA
I1.B
[.A
I1.B, LA

I1.D, I.LF

I1.B, LA
ILF, LA
[.A
ILF, LA
ILF, LA
[.A
[.A

[.A
[.A
[.A
I.C

BLUZTODFFa AV
BmEY=aTI, TSURRFa AR
800
508
604, 7S MRFaAUb
301
307, 503, 700 1)—X
503
503
503
206, 601 2 1)—X
200, TSV MRF AL
200, 202, 206, 301, 307, 510, 7S hRF 1A+
100, 300, £t 7R ZEA S EFIRE
200,601 %

100, 202, 200A, TS hRFa Ak
TIUMRFAVE

100, 202, 307

100, 202

307

202

202
307
200A, 307, 005, 75 hRFa AR
008
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Cc. RIEZFOHH

% Asr—ay 285

AED DUTIYVE I, SC, TA)hERE ISO 14001
EUTL—TIUM1 E2. TT7HFIL—RNL, A¥xP T ISO 14001

+I3vy EUTL—TIUR 3, ISO 14001
YUZaASRTARA IS NL, AFS O ISO 14001

RAESRATIUM HIZESR AVTR AFS O ISO 14001
DUTIVENTSUM DUTIYUE L, SCLKE ISO 14001

g BMNTSUM BN IHE. RE ISO 14001
f—F2 TS B, BA ISO 14001

F—=F2 TSV FrFarbdat, 24 ISO 14001

EORNIT TSR 0T —EVRN)T AV TR AX T ISO 14001

hE LiE-LEiE-TUoTT BTSN ISO 14001

AVRRST NALTSUh ISO 14001

) ITATTIUR TTA5. RILMTIL ISO 14001
;"L’AB"EU% FARTFUTAIWNTIUM, FARTUTAIL TILAIT ISO 14001
AB)7 By TILa—= RoTvxF+ TS50k ISO 14001

ROAETTSUM ROET, I F=7 ISO 14001

AF LYY IVETSU A LYY ILE, T4050K ISO 14001

RTLYYILS, 12T
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